ISO 9001:2008 certified
product catalogueQ215
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al

   100% no welded
 p
ar
ts.
Q2-2015e12
All dimensions in millimeters, except
specially marked
Errors and technical changes
reserved
d Code Nr. p l e z Weight (g)
¼“  HLK-10SF-13- _ _ 22 37 17 3 55
3/8“  HLK-10SF-17- _ _ 29 52 25 2 160
½“ HLK-10SF-21- _ _ 34 52 25 2 187
3/4 " HLK-10SF-26- _ _ 39 52 25 2 223
1“ HLK-10SF-33- _ _ 52 87 42 3 770
1¼“ HLK-10SF-42- _ _ 61 87 42 3 941
1½“ HLK-10SF-48- _ _ 68 87 42 3 1108
2“ HLK-10SF-60- _ _ 82 87 42 3 1445
2½“ HLK-10SF-76- _ _ 98 155 75 5 2800
3“ HLK-10SF-88- _ _ 116 155 75 5 4800
4“ HLK-10SF-114- _ _ 141 155 75 5 5800
Straight Fitting (Inch)
Inch outside diameter
Straight Fitting (Metric)
Metric outside diameter
d Code No. p l e z Weight (g)
6 HLK-10SF-06- _ _ 18 37 17 3 54
8 HLK-10SF-08- _ _ 18 37 17 3 60
10 HLK-10SF-10- _ _ 22 37 17 3 65
12 HLK-10SF-12- _ _ 22 37 17 3 70
16 HLK-10SF-16- _ _ 27 52 25 2 133
18 HLK-10SF-18- _ _ 29 52 25 2 150
20 HLK-10SF-20- _ _ 32 52 25 2 180
22 HLK-10SF-22- _ _ 34 52 25 2 190
25 HLK-10SF-25- _ _ 37 52 25 2 210
28 HLK-10SF-28- _ _ 40 52 25 2 229
30 HLK-10SF-30- _ _ 47 87 42 3 641
35 HLK-10SF-35- _ _ 55 87 42 3 818
38 HLK-10SF-38- _ _ 55 87 42 3 776
54 HLK-10SF-54- _ _ 74 87 42 3 1206
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10SF-12-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10SF-12-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10SF-12-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e 13
Straight Repair (Inch)
Straight Repair (Metric)
d  Code Nr. p l e Weight (g)
¼“  HLK-10SR-13- _ _ 22 37 18.5 55
3/8“  HLK-10SR-17- _ _ 29 52 26 160
½“ HLK-10SR-21- _ _ 34 52 26 187
3/4 " HLK-10SR-26- _ _ 39 52 26 223
1“ HLK-10SR-33- _ _ 52 87 43,5 770
1¼“ HLK-10SR-42- _ _ 61 87 43,5 941
1½“ HLK-10SR-48- _ _ 68 87 43,5 1108
2“ HLK-10SR-60- _ _ 82 87 43,5 1445
2½“ HLK-10SR-76- _ _ 98 155 77,5 2800
3“ HLK-10SR-88- _ _ 116 155 77,5 4800
4“ HLK-10SR-114- _ _ 141 155 77,5 5800
Inch outside diameter
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10SR-12-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10SR-12-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10SR-12-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
d Code No. p l e Weight (g)
6 HLK-10SR-06- _ _ 18 37 18.5 54
8 HLK-10SR-08- _ _ 18 37 18.5 60
10 HLK-10SR-10- _ _ 22 37 18.5 65
12 HLK-10SR-12- _ _ 22 37 18.5 70
16 HLK-10SR-16- _ _ 27 52 26 133
18 HLK-10SR-18- _ _ 29 52 26 150
20 HLK-10SR-20- _ _ 32 52 26 180
22 HLK-10SR-22- _ _ 34 52 26 190
25 HLK-10SR-25- _ _ 37 52 26 210
28 HLK-10SR-28- _ _ 40 52 26 229
30 HLK-10SR-30- _ _ 47 87 43.5 641
35 HLK-10SR-35- _ _ 55 87 43.5 818
38 HLK-10SR-38- _ _ 55 87 43.5 776
54 HLK-10SR-54- _ _ 74 87 43.5 1206
All dimensions in millimeters, except
specially marked
Errors and technical changes
reserved
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e14
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
Reducer (Metric)
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10RE-18-12-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10RE-18-12-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10RE-18-12-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
d1 d2 Code No. p1 e1 p2 e2 l z Weight (g)
12 10 HLK-10RE-12-10-- _ _ 22 17 22 17 37 3 85
16 12 HLK-10RE-16-12-- _ _ 27 25 22 17 45 3 133
18 12 HLK-10RE-18-12-- _ _ 29 25 22 17 45 3 180
20 16 HLK-10RE-20-16-- _ _ 32 25 27 25 58 8 180
22 18 HLK-10RE-22-18-- _ _ 34 25 29 25 58 8 190
25 20 HLK-10RE-25-20-- _ _ 37 25 32 25 58 8 210
28 22 HLK-10RE-28-22-- _ _ 40 25 34 25 58 8 229
30 25 HLK-10RE-30-25-- _ _ 47 42 37 25 75 8 641
35 28 HLK-10RE-35-28-- _ _ 55 42 40 25 75 8 760
35 22 HLK-10RE-35-22-- _ _ 55 42 34 25 75 8 760
38 30 HLK-10RE-38-30-- _ _ 55 42 47 42 100 16 776
38 28 HLK-10RE-38-28-- _ _ 55 42 40 25 75 8 776
54 42 HLK-10RE-54-42-- _ _ 74 42 61 42 100 16 1206
54 35 HLK-10RE-54-35-- _ _ 74 42 54 42 100 16 1206
54 28 HLK-10RE-54-28-- _ _ 74 42 40 25 75 8 1206
54 22 HLK-10RE-54-22-- _ _ 74 42 34 25 75 8 1206
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e 15
Reducer (Inch)
Inch outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10RE-17-13-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10RE-17-13-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10RE-17-13-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
d1 d2 Code No. p1 e1 p2 ed l z  Weight (g)
1“   28 HLK-10RE-33-28-- _ _ 52 42 40 25 75 8 770
1“   22 HLK-10RE-33-22-- _ _ 52 42 34 25 75 8 770
1“   18 HLK-10RE-33-18-- _ _ 52 42 29 25 75 8 770
1¼“   22 HLK-10RE-42-22-- _ _ 61 42 34 25 75 8 941
1½“   30 HLK-10RE-48-30-- _ _ 68 42 47 42 100 16 1108
1½“  28 HLK-10RE-48-28-- _ _ 68 42 40 25 75 8 1108
d1  d2 Code No. p1 e1 p2 ed l z  Weight (g)
3/8  “  ¼“ HLK-10RE-17-13-- _ _ 29 25 22 17 45 3 140
½“ 3/8“ HLK-10RE-21-17-- _ _ 34 25 29 25 55 5 180
½“  ¼“ HLK-10RE-21-13-- _ _ 34 25 22 17 45 3 180
1“ 3/4“ HLK-10RE-33-26-- _ _ 52 42 39 25 75 8 770
1“  ½“ HLK-10RE-33-21-- _ _ 52 42 34 25 75 8 770
1¼“  1“ HLK-10RE-42-33-- _ _ 61 42 52 42 100 16 941
1¼“  3/4“ HLK-10RE-42-26-- _ _ 61 42 39 25 75 8 941
1¼“   ½“ HLK-10RE-42-21-- _ _ 61 42 34 25 75 8 941
1½“   1¼“ HLK-10RE-48-42-- _ _ 68 42 61 42 100 16 1108
1½“   1“ HLK-10RE-48-33-- _ _ 68 42 52 42 100 16 1108
1½“   3/4“ HLK-10RE-48-26-- _ _ 68 42 39 25 75 8 1108
2“  1½“ HLK-10RE-60-48-- _ _ 82 42 68 42 100 16 1444
2“   1¼“ HLK-10RE-60-42-- _ _ 82 42 62 42 100 16 1444
2“   1“ HLK-10RE-60-33-- _ _ 82 42 52 42 100 16 1444
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e16
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
Straight Thread Internal (Inch)
Inch outside diameter
Straight Thread Internal (Metric)
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10TI-33G1-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10TI-33G1-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10TI-33G1-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
d Rp
1) Code No. p l e t SW Weight (g)
12 ¼“ HLK-10TI-12-R14-- _ _ 22 33 17 13 22 80
16 3/8  “ HLK-10TI-16-R38-- _ _ 27 42 25 14 27 120
18 3/8  “ HLK-10TI-18-R38-- _ _ 29 42 25 14 27 120
20 ½“ HLK-10TI-20-R12-- _ _ 32 46 25 18 32 150
22 ½“ HLK-10TI-22-R12-- _ _ 34 46 25 18 32 160
25 ¾“ HLK-10TI-25-R34-- _ _ 37 48 25 20 41 170
28 ¾“ HLK-10TI-28-R34-- _ _ 40 48 25 20 41 200
30 ¾“ HLK-10TI-30-R34-- _ _ 47 65 42 20 41 400
35 1“ HLK-10TI-35-R1-- _ _ 55 67 42 22 50 600
38 1“ HLK-10TI-38-R1-- _ _ 55 67 42 22 50 600
54 2“ HLK-10TI-54-R2-- _ _ 74 70 42 22 72 1070
d Rp
1) Code No. p l e t SW  Weight (g)
¼“ ¼“ HLK-10TI-13-R14-- _ _ 22 20 17 10 22 100
3/8  “ 3/8  “ HLK-10TI-17-R38-- _ _ 29 28 25 10 27 120
½“ ½“ HLK-10TI-21-R12-- _ _ 34 39,5 25 18 32 150
¾“ ¾“ HLK-10TI-26-R34-- _ _ 39 44,5 25 15 36 190
1“ 1“ HLK-10TI-33-R1-- _ _ 52 66 42 17 46 520
1¼“ 1¼“ HLK-10TI-42-R114-- _ _ 61 67,5 42 19 55 700
1½“ 1½“ HLK-10TI-48-R112-- _ _ 68 70 42 21 60 830
2“ 2“ HLK-10TI-60-R2-- _ _ 82 73 42 24 75 1070
1) Rp: Cylindrical internal thread with pressure tight joints according to  EN 10226-1 - other types (G or NPT etc.) on request
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e 17
d  G2) Code No.  p  l  e  t SW Weight (g)
12 ¼“ HLK-10TE-12-G14-- _ _ 22 20 17 9 22 80
16 3/8  “ HLK-10TE-16-G38-- _ _ 27 28 25 12 27 120
18 3/8  “ HLK-10TE-18-G38-- _ _ 29 28 25 12 27 120
20 ½“ HLK-10TE-20-G12-- _ _ 32 28 25 16 32 150
22 ½“ HLK-10TE-22-G12-- _ _ 34 28 25 16 32 150
25 ¾“ HLK-10TE-25-G34-- _ _ 37 28 25 17 41 170
28 ¾“ HLK-10TE-28-G34-- _ _ 40 28 25 17 41 200
30 ¾“ HLK-10TE-30-G34-- _ _ 47 45 42 17 41 400
35 1“ HLK-10TE-35-G1-- _ _ 55 45 42 19 50 600
38 1“ HLK-10TE-38-G1-- _ _ 55 45 42 22 50 650
54 2“ HLK-10TE-54-G2-- _ _ 74 45 42 24 72 950
Straight Thread External (Inch)
Straight Thread External (Metric)
Inch outside diameter
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10TE-13-G14-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10TE-13-G14-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10TE-13-G14-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
d    G2) Code No.   p   l   e   t SW Weight (g)
¼“ ¼“ HLK-10TE-13-G14-- _ _ 22 25 17 9 22 100
3/8  “ 3/8  “ HLK-10TE-17-G38-- _ _ 29 25 25 12 27 120
½“ ½“ HLK-10TE-21-G12-- _ _ 34 25 25 16 32 150
¾“ ¾“ HLK-10TE-26-G34-- _ _ 39 39 25 17 36 190
1“ 1“ HLK-10TE-33-G1-- _ _ 52 59 42 17 46 520
1¼“ 1¼“ HLK-10TE-42-G114-- _ _ 61 59 42 20 55 700
1½“ 1½“ HLK-10TE-48-G112-- _ _ 68 59 42 20 60 830
2“ 2“ HLK-10TE-60-G2-- _ _ 82 62 42 22 75 1070
2) G: Cylindrical external thread with pressure tight joints according to ISO 228-1 - other types (R or NPT etc.) on request
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e18
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
End Cap (Inch)
Inch outside diameter
End Cap (Metric)
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10EC-17-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10EC-17-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10EC-17-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
d Code No. p l e Weight (g)
12 HLK-10EC-12- _ _ 22 20 17 55
16 HLK-10EC-16- _ _ 27 28 25 70
18 HLK-10EC-18- _ _ 29 28 25 80
20 HLK-10EC-20- _ _ 32 28 25 80
22 HLK-10EC-22- _ _ 34 28 25 105
25 HLK-10EC-25- _ _ 37 28 25 115
28 HLK-10EC-28- _ _ 40 28 25 131
30 HLK-10EC-30- _ _ 47 45 42 340
35 HLK-10EC-35- _ _ 55 45 42 410
38 HLK-10EC-38- _ _ 55 45 42 419
54 HLK-10EC-54- _ _ 74 45 42 720
d Code No. p l e Weight (g)
¼“ HLK-10EC-13- _ _ 22 20 17 55
3/8  “ HLK-10EC-17- _ _ 29 28 25 70
½“ HLK-10EC-21- _ _ 34 28 25 95
3/4“ HLK-10EC-26- _ _ 39 28 25 126
1“ HLK-10EC-33- _ _ 52 45 42 411
1¼“ HLK-10EC-42- _ _ 61 45 42 508
1½“ HLK-10EC-48- _ _ 68 45 42 620
2“ HLK-10EC-60- _ _ 82 45 42 792
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e 19
Elbow 90° (Inch)
Elbow 90° (Metric)
Inch outside diameter
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10L9-13-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10L9-13-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10L9-13-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
d Code No.   p   l   e z Weight (g)
12 HLK-10L90-12- _ _ 22 50 17 33 114
16 HLK-10L90-16- _ _ 27 60 25 35 290
18 HLK-10L90-18- _ _ 29 60 25 35 273
20 HLK-10L90-20- _ _ 32 65 25 40 380
22 HLK-10L90-22- _ _ 34 65 25 40 365
25 HLK-10L90-25- _ _ 37 65 25 40 480
28 HLK-10L90-28- _ _ 40 65 25 40 424
30 HLK-10L90-30- _ _ 47 80 42 38 982
d   Code No. p l e z  Weight (g)
1/4“ HLK-10L90-13- _ _ 22 50 17 33 109
3/8  “ HLK-10L90-17- _ _ 29 60 25 35 273
½“ HLK-10L90-21- _ _ 34 65 25 40 368
3/4“ HLK-10L90-26- _ _ 39 65 25 40 437
1“ HLK-10L90-33- _ _ 52 80 42 38 1124
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
e
l
z
p
d
no welded parts!
Q2-2015e20
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
Bended Pipe 90° (Inch)
Inch outside diameter
Bended Pipe 90° (Metric)
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
C: Body: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10BP90-42-C
X: Body: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10BP90-42-X
 Other dimensions or materials on request
d  Code No. r s e w l Weight (g)
35 HLK-10BP90-35- _ 70 3 42 100 170 500
38 HLK-10BP90-38- _ 70 3 42 100 170 500
54 HLK-10BP90-54- _ 100 3,2 42 100 200 1400
d Code No. r s e w l Weight (g)
1¼“ HLK-10BP90-42- _ 85 3,2 42 100 185 600
1½“ HLK-10BP90-48- _ 100 3,2 42 100 200 1000
2“ HLK-10BP90-60- _ 120 3,6 42 100 220 1600
For 90°shapes Haelok offers bended pipes in connection with our straight fittings.
The connection is done with two straight fittings.
On request and on minimum quantities Haelok supplies one-piece, hot forged bends.
Please contact your customer service representative for further information.
Delivery is bended pipe only
Please add corresponding fittings
(straigth, T-, elbow, etc.) according
to your usage to the order.
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
l
l
s
e
r
w
d
Q2-2015e 21
Union Tee (Inch)
Union Tee (Metric)
Inch outside diameter
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10T3-13-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10T3-13-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10T3-13-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
d Code No. p l e z Weight (g)
12 HLK-10T3-12- _ _ 22 50 17 33 157
16 HLK-10T3-16- _ _ 27 60 25 35 400
18 HLK-10T3-18- _ _ 29 60 25 35 364
20 HLK-10T3-20- _ _ 32 65 25 40 498
22 HLK-10T3-22- _ _ 34 65 25 40 485
25 HLK-10T3-25- _ _ 37 65 25 40 612
28 HLK-10T3-28- _ _ 40 65 25 40 555
30 HLK-10T3-30- _ _ 47 80 42 38 1316
35 HLK-10T3-35- _ _ 55 80 42 38 1702
38 HLK-10T3-38- _ _ 55 80 42 38 1606
54 HLK-10T3-54- _ _ 74 100 42 58 3364
d Code No. p l e z Weight (g)
¼“ HLK-10T3-13- _ _ 22 50 17 33 153
3/8  “ HLK-10T3-17- _ _ 29 60 25 35 362
½“ HLK-10T3-21- _ _ 34 65 25 40 487
¾“ HLK-10T3-26- _ _ 39 65 25 40 570
1“ HLK-10T3-33- _ _ 52 80 42 38 1586
1¼“ HLK-10T3-42- _ _ 61 95 42 53 2443
1½“ HLK-10T3-48- _ _ 68 95 42 53 2435
2“ HLK-10T3-60- _ _ 82 100 42 58 3428
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
no welded parts!
p
d
e z
l l
e
e
z
l
dp
Q2-2015e22
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
Distributor 2 Outlets (Inch)
Inch outside diameter
Distributor 2 Outlets (Metric)
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10D2-21-G12-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10D2-21-G12-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10D2-21-G12-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
d Code No. p l e a b f1 f2 G1) z Weight (g)
18 HLK-10D2-18-G38-- _ _ 29 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 3/8“ 49 660
20 HLK-10D2-20-G38-- _ _ 32 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 3/8“ 49 640
22 HLK-10D2-22-G12-- _ _ 34 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 ½“ 49 624
25 HLK-10D2-25-G12-- _ _ 37 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 ½“ 49 630
28 HLK-10D2-28-G12-- _ _ 40 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 ½“ 49 609
30 HLK-10D2-30-G12-- _ _ 47 136 43,5 40 24,5 54,5 46,5 ½“ 49 1153
35 HLK-10D2-35-G12-- _ _ 55 136 43,5 40 24,5 60 52,8 ½“ 49 1395
38 HLK-10D2-38-G12-- _ _ 55 136 43,5 40 24,5 60 52,8 ½“ 49 1398
54 HLK-10D2-54-G12-- _ _ 74 136 43,5 40 24,5 89,5 84,8 ½“ 49 2300
d Code No. p l e a b f1 f2 G1) z Weight (g)
3/8  “ HLK-10D2-17-G38-- _ _ 29 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 3/8“ 49 680
½“ HLK-10D2-21-G38-- _ _ 34 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 3/8“ 49 630
¾“ HLK-10D2-26-G12-- _ _ 39 99 25 40 24,5 49,5 40,5 ½“ 49 612
1“ HLK-10D2-33-G12-- _ _ 52 136 43,5 40 24,5 60 52,8 ½“ 49 1419
1¼“ HLK-10D2-42--G12-- _ _ 61 136 43,5 40 24,5 64,5 57,9 ½“ 49 1583
1½“ HLK-10D2-48-G12-- _ _ 68 136 43,5 40 24,5 69,5 63,4 ½“ 49 1779
2“ HLK-10D2-60--G12-- _ _ 82 136 43,5 40 24,5 89,5 84,8 ½“ 49 2683
1) G: Cylindrical internal thread with pressure tight joints according to ISO 228-1 - other types (R or NPT etc.) on request
Ha
el
ok
 In
st
al
la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
d
e e
b
z
l
a
p
G
 f
1
f2
Q2-2015e 23
Distributor 4 Outlets (Inch)
Distributor 4 Outlets (Metric)
Inch outside diameter
Metric outside diameter
 Material and Order Codes
CC: Body & Press-Ring: Steel Galvanized: Example: HLK-10D4-21-G12-CC
XC: Body: Stainless Steel; Press-Ring: Steel galvanized: Example: HLK-10D4-21-G12-XC
XX: Body & Press-Ring: Stainless Steel: Example: HLK-10D4-21-G12-XX
 Other dimensions or materials on request
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
d Code No. p l e a b c f1 f2 G1) z Weight (g)
18 HLK-10D4-18-G38-- _ _ 29 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5      3/8“ 89 1060
20 HLK-10D4-20-G38-- _ _ 32 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 3/8“ 89 1040
22 HLK-10D4-22-G12-- _ _ 34 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 ½“ 89 1043
25 HLK-10D4-25-G12-- _ _ 37 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 ½“ 89 1030
28 HLK-10D4-28-G12-- _ _ 40 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 ½“ 89 971
30 HLK-10D4-30-G12-- _ _ 47 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 54,5 46,5 ½“ 89 1628
35 HLK-10D4-35-G12-- _ _ 55 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 60 52,8 ½“ 89 1960
38 HLK-10D4-38-G12-- _ _ 55 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 60 52,8 ½“ 89 1963
54 HLK-10D4-54-G12-- _ _ 74 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 89,5 84,8 ½“ 89 3849
d Code No. p l e a b c f1 f2 G1) z Weight (g)
3/8  “ HLK-10D4-17-G38-- _ _ 29 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 3/8“ 89 1080
½“ HLK-10D4-21-G38-- _ _ 34 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 ½“ 89 1040
¾“ HLK-10D4-26-G12-- _ _ 39 139 25 80 19,5 50 49,5 40,5 ½“ 89 984
1“ HLK-10D4-33-G12-- _ _ 52 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 60 52,8 ½“ 89 2021
1¼“ HLK-10D4-42-G12-- _ _ 61 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 64,5 57,9 ½“ 89 2176
1½“ HLK-10D4-48-G12-- _ _ 68 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 69,5 63,4 ½“ 89 2401
2“ HLK-10D4-60-G12-- _ _ 82 176 43,5 80 19,5 50 89,5 84,8 ½“ 89 3849
1) G: Cylindrical internal thread with pressure tight joints according to ISO 228-1 - other types (R or NPT etc.) on request
Ha
el
ok

Press
time
(Ø, sec)
PT0613 HLK-61PS-0613 6
13
7
7
40
40
28
32
112
112
3600 5
10
PT 1228 HLK-61PS-1228 12
28
67
67
100
100
114
124
134
134
6800 12
15
PT 3060 HLK-61PS-3060 30
60
80
80
110

la
tio
n and Technology Universtity@
WORK
   HAELOK Certific
ate
Q2-2015e 29
Accessories
Inlays for Press Tool
All dimensions in millimeters, except specially marked
Errors and technical changes reserved
Product Code No. length width depth Weight (g)
Transport Case for PT0613 HLK-61PC-0613 571 393 160 c1500
Transport Case for PT1228 HLK-61PC-1228 571 393 160 c1500
Transport Case for PT3060 HLK-61PC-3060 571 393 160 c1500
Battery 12 1,5Ah Li-ion HLK-61BA-15
Battery 12 3,0Ah Li-ion HLK-61BA-30
Battery Charging Unit HLK-61BA-CH-EU
Tool Code No. suitable for
following
Haelok